Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling)
Bachelor of Commer ce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Y ear Degree Programme) for the session 2024-25. the candidates
whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be
deposited upto 19-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any
discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202403208 LOKENDER SHIV KUMAR General HOGC 88.20 5 93.2
2 202400483 ANJALI VIRENDER General HOGC 80.60 10 90.6
SINGH
3 202403123 GURDEEP MANDER General HOGC 69.80 5 74.8
SINGH SINGH
4 202400894 KHUSHDEEP DILBAG SINGH General HOGC 69.60 5 74.6
KAUR

5 202401372 RIYA PREM KUMAR General HOGC 68.60 5 73.6
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User Id

202403116

202402438

202402290

202402426

202402986

NEERAJJAIN

GURPREET
SINGH

KARANJEET
SINGH

KASAK ROZE

SMILE SINGH

Father Name

SUNIL JAIN

BHUPINDER
SINGH

GURBHEJ
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

RAMESH SINGH

Actual
Category

General

General

General

General

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Qualifying
Examination
Score

67.80

67.80

72.40

71.60

68.20

Weightage

72.8

72.8

724

71.6

68.2



