Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling)
Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 19-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202403208	LOKENDER	SHIV KUMAR	General	HOGC	88.20	5	93.2
2	202400483	ANJALI	VIRENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	80.60	10	90.6
3	202403123	GURDEEP SINGH	MANDER SINGH	General	HOGC	69.80	5	74.8
4	202400894	KHUSHDEEP KAUR	DILBAG SINGH	General	HOGC	69.60	5	74.6
5	202401372	RIYA	PREM KUMAR	General	HOGC	68.60	5	73.6

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202403116	NEERAJ JAIN	SUNIL JAIN	General	HOGC	67.80	5	72.8
7	202402438	GURPREET SINGH	BHUPINDER SINGH	General	HOGC	67.80	5	72.8
8	202402290	KARANJEET SINGH	GURBHEJ SINGH	General	HOGC	72.40	0	72.4
9	202402426	KASAK ROZE	ASHOK KUMAR	General	HOGC	71.60	0	71.6
10	202402986	SMILE SINGH	RAMESH SINGH	SC	SC	68.20	0	68.2